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portraits
headshots
milestones
SHOOTS



PORTRAIT
SHOOT

All prices are tax inclusive

Basic
GHS 700
5 Edited Images
45 minutes
1 outfit

Standard
GHS 1000
10 Edited Images
1 hour 
2 outfits



All prices are tax inclusive

Premium
GHS 1500
15 Edited Images
1 hour 
5 outfits

PORTRAIT
SHOOT



GROUP SHOOT

All prices are tax inclusive

Couple Shoot
GHS 1200 (2 people)
10 Edited Images
1 hour
2 outfits

Squad Moments
GHS 1200 (3 people)
10 Edited Images
1 hour 
1 outfit



All prices are tax inclusive

Bonded Together
GHS 1500 (up to 5 people)
15 Edited Images
1 hour 
2 outfits

GROUP SHOOT



Portrait Shoot Policy
Prices stated above are for in studio

shoots. Out of studio shoots attract a 700
cedis extra charge. In-studio shoots with a

make up artist comes with a 500 cedis
extra charge.

Group Shoot Policy
Prices stated above are for in studio

shoots. Out of studio shoots attract a 700
cedis extra charge. In-studio shoots with a

make up artist comes with a 500 cedis
extra charge.

PRICING
POLICY



product,
fashion,
food,
architecture
SHOOTS



PRODUCT
PHOTOGRAPHY

All prices are tax inclusive

Starter pack 
GHS 500 
10 Edited Images
1 Hour

Brand Builder
GHS700 
20 Edited Images +
Props & Story Telling.
1.5Hours



FOOD
PHOTOGRAPHY

All prices are tax inclusive

Sous Chef
GHS 750 
15 Edited Images
Props
1 Hour

Gourmet Chef
GHS 1000
20 Edited Images +
Props & Story Telling.
1.5Hours



PRODUCT
VIDEOGRAPHY

All prices are tax inclusive

Stop Motion
GHS 300 
10-20 seconds video
Price is per video

Short Videos
GHS 1200+
20-30 seconds video
Price is per video
Props usage determines
final price

Video Ads
GHS 300 
10-20 seconds video
Price is per video



FASHION
PHOTOGRAPHY

All prices are tax inclusive

Strut
GHS 1000
8 edited images
2 outfits
1 hour

Ovation
GHS 1500
12 edited images
3 outfits
2 hours



FASHION
PHOTOGRAPHY

All prices are tax inclusive

Runway
GHS 2000
16 edited images
4 outfits
3 hours

Vogue
GHS 3000
20 edited images
5 outfits
4 hours



Fashion Photography Policy
Prices stated above are for in studio shoots.

Out of studio shoots attract a 700 cedis extra
charge. In-studio shoots with a make up artist
comes with a 500 cedis extra charge. Model is
available on request. Model fee is added based

on agency fee.

PRICING
POLICY

Product Videography Policy
Video ads are priced based on location,
props, models, shoot days, equipment

usage, and storage.



space
rental



SPACE RENTAL
Backdrop
GHS 210 per hour
Coloured Backdrops/Canvas
1 (SL60W) or 1 flash, modifier, & 1 Trigger 

Infinity Cove
GHS 300 per hour

Coloured Backdrops/Canvas
1 (SL60W) or 1 flash, modifier, & 1 Trigger 

(REGULAR)

Half-Day (4 hours)
GHS 600
Coloured Backdrops/Canvas
1 (SL60W) or 1 flash, modifier, & 1 Trigger 

Full-Day (8 hours)
GHS 1200

Coloured Backdrops/Canvas
1 (SL60W) or 1 flash, modifier, & 1 Trigger 



SPACE RENTAL
Backdrop
GHS 400 per hour
Coloured Backdrops/Canvas
1 (SL60W) or 1 flash, modifier, & 1 Trigger 

Infinity Cove
GHS 500 per hour

Coloured Backdrops/Canvas
1 (SL60W) or 1 flash, modifier, & 1 Trigger 

(EXCLUSIVE)

Half-Day (4 hours)
GHS 900
Coloured Backdrops/Canvas
1 (SL60W) or 1 flash, modifier, & 1 Trigger 

Full-Day (8 hours)
GHS 2000

Full access to equipments in studio except
camera. Available for up to 20 people with

complementary water.



event
photography &
videography



EVENT
PHOTOGRAPHY &

VIDEOGRAPHY
Pro (Pictures)
GHS 2800
Min. 300 digital images
Up to 4 hours event

Legend (Pictures)
GHS 5000

Min. 600 digital images
Up to 6 hours event

Pro (Video)

Legend (Video)
GHS 5200

Up to 6 hours event
2 Min- Highlight Video

GHS 3000
Up to 4 hours event
1 Minute Highlight Video 



Event Photography and Videography
Policy

Prices stated above are strictly for hours
stated. Added hours will be charged at an

additional cost. Extra hours start at GHS 500
per hour.

Extra fees for transportation, welfare, and
logistics apply for events outside of Accra.

PRICING
POLICY



commercial,
non-
commercial &
others.



All prices are tax inclusive

Commercial Photography
GHS 10,000+
(Based on scope of work) Includes product
or brand storytelling photography with
advanced lighting and detailed editing.

Commercial Videography
GHS 18,000+

Starts from GHS18,000 (Based on scope
of work) Includes ads, documentaries,

and promotional videos 

Non-Commercial Videography
GHS 1500 for shooting
GHS 1000 for editing.

Prices stated are for one video.



terms &
conditions



Booking Policy.
50% deposit confirms the booking. Remaining
50% is due on the day of the shoot. No refund
for rescheduling or cancelling shoot on the
day of the shoot.

Delivery Timelines.
Raw images are sent within 24-48 hours for

selection. Retouched images are delivered 3-
5 working days after shoot. Edited videos are

delivered 5-7 working days after shoot. 

Express Delivery.
Requests can be made to expedite the
delivery of edited images only.

1-2 days: GHS300
3 days: GHS150



Images Selection.
Clients who wish to select their images
outside the studio will receive a low-
resolution, watermarked preview of all raw
images. Clients purchasing images for
commercial use can request logo-free
versions at an additional charge, unless
stated otherwise in their package. 

Agreement.
This Agreement contains the entire

understanding between Oasis Studios and the
client. It supersedes all prior and simultaneous

agreements, both verbal and written. Any
additions or changes to this Agreement must

be made in writing and signed by both parties.
If one provision of this Agreement is waived or
altered, it does not imply that other provisions

are also waived. 



Copyright.
Oasis Studios retains exclusive rights to all
photos and videos captured during studio
sessions and events reserves the right to
place its logo subtly on edited images
 Full payment for services rendered
determines the release of final images and
videos to the client. 
Upon full payment, digital images Google
Drive, or other means become the client’s
property for personal use.
 Oasis Studios reserves the right to use
photos and videos for promotional
purposes unless otherwise agreed in
writing. 



Cancellation & Penalties.
Within 48 Hours of Booking: 10% of the paid
amount will be deducted as a cancellation
fee.
After 48 Hours of Booking: 30% of the paid
amount will be deducted as a cancellation
fee. 
Cancellation by Oasis Studios: In the unlikely
event that Oasis Studios cancels after
bookings have been confirmed, the client will
receive a full refund. Additionally, Oasis
Studios will assist in finding an alternative
photographer if possible.

Out Of Studio Fee.
Package cost + GHS700 (out-of-studio charge)

+ transportation.



Lateness Fee.

Clients are expected to arrive on time for
studio bookings or ensure that events start as
scheduled.
 A 30 minute grace period is provided for late
arrivals.
After the grace period, a lateness fee of GHS
100 will be charged for every additional 30
minutes of delay. 
If lateness causes the session to extend
beyond the original booking time, additional
overtime charges will also apply.
 Repeated delays that affect the studio’s
schedule may result in the session being
shortened without a refund.

Extra Days Fee.
On the occasion where a booking is made on

Mondays (non-working days), a fee of GHS 200
is paid to studio attendant


